SUPERCAT FLANGE 30° BEND

4469-XX

Part No.

44691212
44691612
44691616
44692016
44692020
44692420
44692424

www.hydroscand.lv

Hose ID

3/4"
3/4"
T

1
11/4"
11/4"
112"

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Connection

Type

Material
Flange
3/4"
"
"
11/4"
11/4"
11/2"
11/2"

04.05.2024

Delivered in one piece

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related
products)

440
CAT Flange
30°

Steel

Flange DIA
413
47.6
47.6
53.9
53.9
63.5
63.5
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