

## SUPERCAT FLANGE 30° BEND

## 4469-XX



 Product info
 Delivered in one piece

 Product info2
 Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related products)

 Product group
 440

 Connection
 CAT Flange

 Type
 30°

 Material
 Steel

Part No.	Hose ID	Flange	Flange DIA
44691212	3/4"	3/4"	41.3
44691612	3/4"	1"	47.6
44691616	1"	1"	47.6
44692016	1"	1 1/4"	53.9
44692020	1 1/4"	1 1/4"	53.9
44692420	1 1/4"	1 1/2"	63.5
44692424	1 1/2"	1 1/2"	63.5